
Day Date Opponent Location JVB VG VB
Thursday Nov 9 Ider (Boys) / West Limestone (Girls) LLCA 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Nov 14 Woodville LLCA 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday Nov 16 Shoals Christian LLCA 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Monday Nov 20 Colbert Heights Tourney (vs Colbert Heights) Colbert Heights 4:00 PM X 7:00 PM
Tuesday Nov 21 Clements Tourney (vs Westminster) Clements HS X 3:30 PM X
Tuesday Nov 21 Colbert Heights Tourney (vs Cherokee) Colbert Heights 3:00 PM X 5:30 PM

Wednesday Nov 22 Clements Tourney (vs Waterloo) Clements HS X 1:00 PM X
OFF for Thanksgiving Break (Nov 22 - Nov 26)

Tuesday Nov 28 @ Shoals Christian Shoals Christian 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday Nov 30 Cyber Tech LLCA 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday Dec 2 @ Tharptown Tharptown HS 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday Dec 5 @ Clements Clements 4:30 PM X 7:30 PM
Saturday Dec 9 vs. Gaylesville LLCA X 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday Dec 12 @ Whitesburg Whitesburg 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday Dec 14 @ Tanner Tanner 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:30 PM

Friday Dec 15 Falkville LLCA 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday Dec 19 Elkmont LLCA 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday Dec 21 Colbert County LLCA 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

OFF for Christmas Break (Dec 22 - Jan 1)
Thursday Jan 4 @ Woodville Woodville X 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday Jan 6 @ Falkville Falkville 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday Jan 9 @ Elkmont Elkmont 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday Jan 11 @ Colberty County Colbert County 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday Jan 13 Clements LLCA 2:00 PM X 3:30 PM
Tuesday Jan 16 Tharptown LLCA 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Thursday Jan 18 Whitesburg LLCA 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday Jan 20 Waterloo LLCA X 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Tuesday Jan 23 @ Cyber Tech Cyber Tech 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:45 PM
Thursday Jan 25 Tanner LLCA 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday Jan 30 @ Waterloo Waterloo X 6:00 PM 7:30 PM


